
© 2024 Edizioni Eufonia 242988B - Via Trento, 5 - 25055 Pisogne (BS) Italy Tel. +39 036487069 www.edizionieufonia.it 

WHISPERS

Alberto Caputo

For Flute, Oboe, Clarinet and Piano



&

&

&

&
?

bb

bb

b b

b b

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

Flute

Oboe

Clarinet Bb

Piano

œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œb œ œ#

∑
∑

Dolce Œ = 55

F

π

œ œb

˙b

˙n

∑
∑

π

œ œn œ# œ# œ

œb œ ˙n

.˙#

∑
∑

œn œb

œ œb

˙n

∑
∑

œ œb œb œ œb

.œb jœb œ œ

˙ œb œ

∑
∑

œ œb œb Jœ
.œb

3

œb œ œb jœ .œ
3

œb œn œb jœ .œ3

∑
∑

&

&

&

&

?

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

Fl

Ob.

Cl. 

7 .œb Jœ

˙

˙b

∑

∑

.˙b

.˙b

.˙n

Ó .

Œ œœbb œ œb œ œ œb

œb œ œ œb œb10

p

∏

∏

π

∑

∑

∑

œœb œœbb œœb œœ œœb

œb œ œb œ.˙b
P

∑

Œ œ-

∑

œbg œ˙̇nngg
˙̇̇nggggg

∏

Œ Œ œ

Jœ œn œb jœ

œ# œ œ œ œb œ3

œœb œœnn œœb œœ œœ

œ œ ˙..˙̇n

p

∏

U

U

U

u

&

&

&

&

?

bb

bb

b b

b b

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

Fl

Ob.

Cl. 

12 œ œ

œ œ

.œ Jœ-

œg œ˙̇ggg
˙̇̇ggggg

˙

∑

œ œ œ œ œ
3

‰ œœœœ# jœœœœ
˙̇

π

F

˙

Œ ‰ Jœ-

œ# œ œ œ œn -
3

‰ œœœœnbn jœœœœ
˙̇̇nbn

P

p

œ œ œ œb
3

œ œb œ œ œn
3

œ œ œ œb œ
3

‰ œœœœnbb
jœœœ

˙̇̇nb

P
œb œ

œ œ

œ œb

‰ œœœb
jœœœ

˙̇b

œb - ‰ œb œ œ

œb - Œ Œ

œ- ‰ œb œ œ

œœbb -ggggg
Œ Œ

œœœbb -
ggggg Œ Œ

f p

F

f p

WHISPERS
Alberto Caputo

© 2024 Edizioni Eufonia 242988B - Via Trento, 5 - 25055 Pisogne (BS) Italy Tel. +39 036487069 www.edizionieufonia.it 
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